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KLASYFIKACJA KONCOWA Klasa 6

Miejsce | Nr start. [221093 Kiub Klasa Wynik | Kary | suma ||Stratado|Stratado
Samochéd 1-go pop.
Taryfa 6
Pakosinski Wojciech / Mikiewicz Adrian
1 67 [ varie o Four 6 M | 1162,73 1162,73
Groele Pawet / Lugowski tukasz
2 g9 |procle Pawel / tugonsk 6 1178,99 1178,99 +16,26 +4,91
3 70 zifa‘“ﬁj”f;;r/e an'szews'@ Katarzyna AK Krolewski 6 1217,01 1217,01 +54,28|  +38,02
a 71 |Tomaszek Pawet / Dzyr Krzysztof AK Polski 6 1220,47 1220,47 +57,74 +3,46
Subaru Impreza
5 57 ?gﬂ;”r_f’o“c’f: Tomasz / Niemyjski Piotr AK Polski 6 1230,73 1230,73 +68,00|  +10,26
6 62 |3 Mateusz / Wieczorek Piotr 6 1236,54 1236,54 +73,81 +5,81
Subaru Impreza
7 56 Szg;ffsl‘f‘;sfer:gsz / Szweda Arkadiusz AMK Rzemieginik 6 1239,13| 10| 1249,13 +86,40|  +12,59
8 5g |Piechowicz Grzegorz / Kalinka Anna AK Bialskopodiaski 6 1251,99 1251,99 +89,26 +2,86
Subaru Impreza
) 54 zfé‘ik;’:’s“ Artur / Piefikowska Sylwia AK Polski 6 1263,13 1263,13 +100,40 +11,14
10 60 |lemeewicz dan / Niemcewicz Alicja 6 1289,01 1289,01|| +126,28| +25,88
11 55 |1 iﬂ';""é‘g:i;ad“'aw / Wasilewski Marcin 6 1334,57| 250| 1584,57|| +421,84| +295,56
12 66 ?g:gg%;:;%g’ Wierzbowski Wojciech 6 1462,06| 140| 1602,06|| +439,33| +17,50
13 61 ;‘Zﬁf&‘ ;:ﬁ_jzyas*aw/ Fukowski Piotr 6 1214,67| 420| 1634,67|| +471,94| +32,61
63 Smolarz Jarostaw / Krélewski Wojciech 6 _ Dyskw.
Subaru Impreza
Kraciuk Michat / Niczyporuk Piotr . . _
59 Audi A4 AK Bialskopodlaski 6 60( Dyskw.
Tarnozek Nikodem / Sadowski Rafat _
68 |audi a4 B5 6 e
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